
UNIVERSITY OF KERALA 

TIME TABLE 

Second Semester MSc Home Science Practical Examinations and Internship Viva-Voce, September 2022 

College  Specialization 

 

Date & Time Course Code Course Title Candidate code 

Government College 

for Women, 

Thiruvananthapuram. 

 

 

Extension 

Education 

 

 

08-02-2023 

09:30 am-

12:30pm 

HS524C Development 

Communication and 

Journalism 

65621107001-

65621107008 

Government College 

for Women, 

Thiruvananthapuram. 

 

 

Food  and 

Nutrition 

09-02-2023 

09:30 am-

12:30pm 

HS524D Applied Food Science 65721107001-

65721107009 

Sree Narayana College 

for Women,Kollam 
Family Resource 

Management 

09-02-2023 

09:30 am-

12:30pm 

HS524B Housing and Interior 

Designing 

65521129001-

65521129015 

 

10-02-2023 

09:30 am-

12:30pm 

HS521B Hospitality Management 

(Internship Viva-Voce) 

65521129001-

65521129015 

 

St.Joseph’s College 

for Women,Alappuzha 

 

 

 

Nutrition and 

Dietetics 

09-02-2023 

09:30 am-

12:30pm 

HS523E Medical Nutrition 

Therapy 

65821139001-

65821139014 

 

 

 

10-02-2023 

09:30 am-

12:30pm 

HS524E Research Internship 

Viva--Voce 

65821139001-

65821139014 

      

 

University Building, Palayam                                                                                                                                                                         Sd/- 

Date:04 .02.2023                                                                                                                                                            CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 


