## **UNIVERSITY OF KERALA**

## TIME TABLE

Second Semester MSc Home Science Practical Examinations and Internship Viva-Voce, September 2022

College	Specialization	Date & Time	Course Code	Course Title	Candidate code
Government College for Women, Thiruvananthapuram.	Extension Education	08-02-2023 09:30 am- 12:30pm	HS524C	Development Communication and Journalism	65621107001- 65621107008
Government College for Women, Thiruvananthapuram.	Food and Nutrition	09-02-2023 09:30 am- 12:30pm	HS524D	Applied Food Science	65721107001- 65721107009
Sree Narayana College for Women,Kollam	Family Resource Management	09-02-2023 09:30 am- 12:30pm	HS524B	Housing and Interior Designing	65521129001- 65521129015
		10-02-2023 09:30 am- 12:30pm	HS521B	Hospitality Management (Internship Viva-Voce)	65521129001- 65521129015
St.Joseph's College for Women,Alappuzha	Nutrition and Dietetics	09-02-2023 09:30 am- 12:30pm	HS523E	Medical Nutrition Therapy	65821139001- 65821139014
		10-02-2023 09:30 am- 12:30pm	HS524E	Research Internship VivaVoce	65821139001- 65821139014

University Building, Palayam

Sd/-

**CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS**